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Prova Pratica Valutativa del giorno 20/12/2024

Elenco dei candidati che hanno superato la prova

COGNOME

STECCA
STEFANNI
STELLUTO
STENICO
STIEVANO
STURLESE
TACCONE
TADDEO

TADIOTTO

NOME

GIULIA
CHIARA
ALFONSO
CAMILLA
SOFIA
MARGHERITA
EMANUELE
FLAVIA
GRETA

VALUTAZIONE FINALE

77
76
75
73
79
88
82
93
73




